073119 Page 1 of 11         Rev. 2.05
MH282
General Sensitivity Unipolar Hall Effect Switch
 MH282 is an unipolar Hall effect sensor IC. It incorporates advanced chopper
stabilization technology to provide accurate and stable magnetic switch points. The design,
specifications and performance have been optimized for applications of solid state switches.
The output transistor will be switched on (BOP) in the presence of a sufficiently strong
South pole magnetic field facing the marked side of the package. Similarly, the output will be

MH282
General Sensitivity Unipolar Hall Effect Switch
 Ordering Information
Part No.
Temperature Suffix
Package Type
MH282KUA K (-40℃ to + 125℃) UA (TO-92S)
MH282KSO K (-40℃ to + 125℃) SO (SOT-23)
MH282EUA E (-40℃ to + 85℃) UA (TO-92S)
MH282ESO E (-40℃ to + 85℃) SO (SOT-23)
KUA spec is using in industrial and automotive application. Special Hot Testing is utilized.
Functional Diagram
Voltage
Regulator